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Cramatte, Cédric
Crelier Sommer, Marie-Claire
Derschka, Harald

Diaz Tabernero, José
Diaz Tabernero, José
Divo, Jean-Paul
Doswald, Stephen
Doswald, Stephen
Eidelstein, Adolfo
Eisler, William

Eisler, William
Fischer, Dieter
Frey-Kupper, Suzanne
Friedlinder, Ueli
Froidevaux, Charles
Flieg, Franz

Fiieg, Franz
Gauthier, Georges
Geiger, Hans-Ulrich
Geiger, Hans-Ulrich
Geiser, Anne
Genechesi, Julia
Gentric, Gisele

Hatz, Gert

Hiltmann, Barbara
Hoznour, Jana
Hiirlimann, Florian
Kaenel, Hans-Markus von
Kellner, Hans-Jorg
Koch, Hanspeter
Krippner, Julia
Kroha, Tyll

Kiinker, Fritz Rudolf
Kunzmann, Ruedi

21,23, 93, 118, 126

89

119
109, 112
39, 40
R: 134
37

78

45

R: 137
98

(5
48,70
94

R: 141

2

R: 140, R: 142
127

R: 139
79, 85
128

R: 140
99

R: 138, R: 144
7

R: 144
90

120

113

104, 105, 106
R: 136
100

78, 80, 81, R: 136
92; R: 137, R: 139

11077
12, 70
131, 132
80

48,70

R: 141

35, 44, 46
89, R: 143
81

114

36

82

82
4,115,116

Kunzmann, Ruedi
Lauper, Jacqueline
Loépez Sanchez, Fernando
Lory, Martin
Luginbiihl, Thierry
Luraschi, Fabio
Martinez Chico, David
Matzke, Michael
Matzke, Michael
Maue, Hermann,
Melville Jones, John
Mattelstrass, Tilman
Mihlemann, Yves
Netzer, Jiirg
Nussbaumer, Jiirg
Niisse, Michael
Pernet, Lionel

Perret, Gilles

Peter, Markus
Puthod, Fanny
Reichmuth, Carmen
Richard Ralite, Jean-Claude
Roesle, Marie-Alix
Ronnberg, Maximilian
Roten, Hortensia von
Roten, Hortensia von
Rutten, Lars
Sadaillan, Robert
Sala, Simona

Schier, Lars-Gunter
Schindel, Nikolaus
Schinzel, Christian
Shavarebi, Ehsan
Spath, Thomas
Staffieri, Giovanni Maria
Tobler, Edwin
Vecchi, Italo

Watson, George
Weder, Markus R.
Weiss, Christian

Wild, Jiirgen
Winterstein, Christian
Zach, Benedikt

Zanchi, Pierre-André
Ztegaus, Bernward
Ziesmann, Sonja

R: 145

22, 35, 43, 45, 53, 58, 64, R: 141

101

121

R: 141

R: 139

101

5

R: 139

R: 144
102

R: 142

15

110
1228123
133

12

14

83, 130

35

42

131, 132
31, 32, 33, 34, 124
37

1, 3,25, 79
91

R: 135

131

107

125

102
9,21,30,111, 117
108

2

R: 135

92

95

96

83
90, R: 145
110

R: 138
6,7, 10, 38, 47, 76, 84, 85, 86,
87, 88, 92, 118
R: 134

R: 143

97
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